
ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT 

MAJOR ADVISORS 

Spring 2026 
 

 

Last Name First Name Chancellors Email Address 
Anderson Lisa 265 lrande@wm.edu 

Baldomero Quintana Luis 268 labaldomeroqui@wm.edu 
Feldman David 266 dhfeld@wm.edu 

Hicks Robert 252 rlhick@wm.edu 
Hiriscau Andra 464 ahiriscau@wm.edu 

Klinowski David 246 dklinowski@wm.edu 
Lopresti John 243 jwlopresti@wm.edu 
Lopresti Katie 257 keschultz01@wm.edu 
McHenry Peter 317A pmchenry@wm.edu 

Mellor Jennifer 336 jmmell@wm.edu 
Metzger Laura 267 lmetzger@wm.edu 

Moschini Emily 258 egmoschini@wm.edu 
Parman John 254 jmparman@wm.edu 
Pereira Rui 365 rmpereira@wm.edu 

Qi Shi 246 sqi01@wm.edu 
Schmidt Martin 261 mbschm@wm.edu 
Shiferaw Admasu 263 ashiferaw@wm.edu 
Shrestha Ranjan 461 rshrestha@wm.edu 

Smit Abhiprerna 338 asmit@wm.edu 
Stafford Sarah 232 slstaf@wm.edu 
Stocker Abigail 337 ajstocker@wm.edu 

Throckmorton Nate 433 nathrockmorton@wm.edu 
Twinan Tate 250 tatwinam@wm.edu 
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